MépTrTn, 18 AlyouoTog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Avadng

0,402 0,373 0,334 0,320 0,328 0,303 0,299 0,310 0,340 0,367 0,391 0,405 0,412 0,425 0,436 0,414 0,391 0,402 0,419 0,444 0,472 0,506 0,466 0,459

1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

9,42

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Mapaokeun, 19 AlyouoTog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Avadng

0,440 0,357 0,348 0,342 0,339 0,323 0,313 0,317 0,339 0,367 0,416 0,409 0,441 0,437 0,428 0,405 0,386 0,398 0,406 0,439 0,466 0,513 0,467 0,445

1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

9,54

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Zdapparo, 20 AlyouoTog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Avadng

0,388 0,354 0,339 0,342 0,340 0,318 0,299 0,305 0,315 0,362 0,395 0,407 0,409 0,451 0,459 0,445 0,428 0,443 0,423 0,437 0,466 0,507 0,464 0,449

1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

€55

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Kupiakn, 21 AlyouoTog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Avadng

0,408 0,368 0,350 0,344 0,345 0,321 0,311 0,321 0,335 0,375 0,413 0,437 0,482 0,503 0,514 0,452 0,441 0,411 0,439 0,446 0,529 0,531 0,490 0,469

1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

10,04

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Aceutépa, 22 AlyouoTog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Avadng

0,441 0,367 0,340 0,328 0,325 0,329 0,316 0,318 0,329 0,354 0,383 0,414 0,438 0,441 0,436 0,395 0,343 0,354 0,344 0,392 0,455 0,449 0,434 0,410

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

9,13

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




Tpitn, 23 AuyouoTog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Avadng

0,358 0,330 0,298 0,294 0,288 0,287 0,276 0,275 0,307 0,341 0,376 0,382 0,404 0,443 0,424 0,408 0,386 0,391 0,414 0,413 0,442 0,478 0,447 0,405

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

8,87

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




TetdpTn, 24 AUyouoTog 2022

Qpeg Karavopng

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)

G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,2
0,2
0,25
0,2
0,25

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HE Avadng

0,363 0,335 0,308 0,294 0,280 0,270 0,264 0,265 0,275 0,290 0,320 0,328 0,353 0,359 0,356 0,315 0,321 0,321 0,335 0,383 0,416 0,434 0,381 0,373

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

7,94

AloBéoiun
AloBéoun
AloBéoiun
AloBéoun

AloBéoun




